
PLASTIC PIPE 
EAST & CENTRAL REGIONS 

UP PE020524  
Effective: February 5, 2024 
Supersedes: UP PE100523 

Effective for customers served by our warehouses in PA, OH, IN, IL, KS, AL, NC, and FL 
PLASTIC PIPE / PRICE PER HUNDRED FOOT (CFT) 

• Serving wholesalers-only across the country, on our own fleet of trucks 

• Break bundles, mix-and-match products to make low weight minimums 

• Our milk run delivery routes service wholesalers once or twice per week 

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. 
Subject to credit approval. United Pipe & Steel only markets to wholesale distributors. 

VISIT UNITEDPIPE.COM FOR:  PVC & METAL CONDUIT STRUT & THREADED ROD 
DOMESTIC WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE GLOBALLY SOURCED WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE 

SDR, S&D, PVC, CPVC & ABS PLASTIC PIPE COPPER WATER TUBE & COILS COATED COPPER LINE SETS 

UNITEDPIPE.COM 800.777.7473 

SIZE

PVC 

SCH80

Bell End 

20’

SDR 21

D-2241

PR 200

Bell End 20’

SDR 26

D-2241

PR 160

Bell End 20’

CPVC CTS

FG Gold 

Plain End 

10’ & 20’ *

CPVC 

SCH80

Plain End 

20’ *

1/2" $95.00 $31.00 - $49.97 $237.00

3/4" $128.00 $44.00 - $85.94 $322.75

1" $184.00 $58.00 - $181.88 $474.10

1-1/4" $257.00 $77.00 $70.00 $313.79 $660.60

1-1/2" $287.00 $88.00 $87.00 $443.70 $800.80

2" $394.00 $127.00 $121.00 $675.55 $1,106.15

2-1/2" $664.00 CALL FOR $ CALL FOR $ - $1,680.80

3" $818.00 CALL FOR $ $264.00 - $2,083.35

4" $1,178.00 - CALL FOR $ - $3,037.40

5" - - - - -

6" $2,268.00 - - - $5,841.75

8" $3,410.00 - - - $9,773.70

10" $5,049.00 - - - CALL FOR $

12" $6,913.00 - - - CALL FOR $

14" $9,912.00 - - - -

16" - - - - -

SIZE

PVC

Foam 

Core

Plain End 

10’ & 20’

PVC

Foam 

Core Bell 

End 10’ & 

20’

ABS

Foam 

Core

Plain End 

10’ & 20’

PVC S&D 

ASTM 

2729

Bell End 

Perf & 

Solid

10’

ADS 3000

Triplewall 

Drainage 

Pipe

Perf & 

Solid

10'

Non-dual 

SCH40

Bell End 

Perf & 

Solid

10’

SDR 21 D-

2241 

PR200

Pressure 

Gasketed 

20'

SDR 26 D-

2241 PR160

Pressure 

Gasketed 

20'

SDR 35

Drainage 

Gasketed 

14’

SDR35 

ASTM 

D3034

Bell End 

Perf & 

Solid

10’

Hancor 

DR38

Smoothwal

l Drainage 

Pipe

Perf & 

Solid

10'
1-1/2" $71.00 - $130.00 - - - - - - - -

2" $94.00 - $177.00 - - - $766.25 - - - -

2-1/2" - - - - - - $347.79 $288.48 $308.64 - -

3" $178.00 $194.00 $362.00 $140.00 - - $493.98 $407.11 $677.51 - -

4" $256.00 $288.00 $537.00 $188.00 Call For $ $353.00 $814.22 $656.13 $1,264.69 $277.00 -

6" $476.00 $535.00 $1,470.00 $271.00 - - $319.00 $1,414.94 $1,987.36 $552.00 $929.67

8" - - - - - - $2,922.17 $2,407.41 $2,830.48 - -

* Subject to availability at the time of order

$2,160.00

PVC

SCH80

Plain End

20’

$87.00

$119.00

$175.00

$252.00

$272.00

$387.00

$632.00

$776.00

$1,117.00

$1,795.00

PVC

SCH40 DWV

Bell End

10’ & 20’

$33.00

$40.00

$62.00

$79.00

$3,255.00

$4,810.00

$6,581.00

$9,418.00

--

$99.00

$128.00

$218.00

$260.00

$353.00

-

$662.00

$1,037.00

$1,456.00

$1,935.00

$2,979.00

$632.00

PVC

SCH40 DWV

Plain End

10’ & 20’

$33.00

$40.00

$62.00

$78.00

$92.00

$124.00

$203.00

$248.00

$335.00

$1,183.00

$985.00

$1,388.00

$1,837.00

$2,830.00

$3,569.00
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https://u-pi.pe/links
https://u-pi.pe/links
https://u-pi.pe/links
https://u-pi.pe/links

