

## **PLASTIC PIPE**

**EAST & CENTRAL REGIONS** 

**UP PE020524** 

Effective: February 5, 2024 Supersedes: UP PE100523

Effective for customers served by our warehouses in PA, OH, IN, IL, KS, AL, NC, and FL PLASTIC PIPE / PRICE PER HUNDRED FOOT (CFT)

SIZE	PVC SCH40 DWV Plain End 10' & 20'		PVC SCH40 DWV Bell End 10' & 20'		PVC SCH80 Plain End 20'		PVC SCH80 Bell End 20'	SDR 21 D-2241 PR 200 Bell End 20'	SDR 26 D-2241 PR 160 Bell End 20'	CPVC CTS FG Gold Plain End 10' & 20' *	CPVC SCH80 Plain End 20' *
1/2"	\$33.00		\$33.00		\$87.00		\$95.00	\$31.00	ı	\$49.97	\$237.00
3/4"	\$40.00		\$40.00		\$119.00		\$128.00	\$44.00	-	\$85.94	\$322.75
1"	\$62.00		\$62.00		\$175.00		\$184.00	\$58.00	-	\$181.88	\$474.10
1-1/4"	\$78.00		\$79.00		\$252.00		\$257.00	\$77.00	\$70.00	\$313.79	\$660.60
1-1/2"	\$92.00		\$99.00		\$272.00		\$287.00	\$88.00	\$87.00	\$443.70	\$800.80
2"	\$124.00		\$128.00		\$387.00		\$394.00	\$127.00	\$121.00	\$675.55	\$1,106.15
2-1/2"	\$203.00		\$218.00		\$632.00		\$664.00	CALL FOR \$	CALL FOR \$	-	\$1,680.80
3"	\$248.00		\$260.00		\$776.00		\$818.00	CALL FOR \$	\$264.00	-	\$2,083.35
4"	\$33		\$353.00		\$1,117.00		\$1,178.00	-	CALL FOR \$	-	\$3,037.40
5"		\$1,183.00		-		\$1,795.00		-	-	-	-
6"	\$632.00		\$662.00		\$2,160.00		\$2,268.00	-	-	-	\$5,841.75
8"	\$985.00		\$1,037.00		\$3,255.00		\$3,410.00	-	-	-	\$9,773.70
10"	\$1,388.00		\$1,456.00		\$4,810.00		\$5,049.00	-	-	-	CALL FOR \$
12"	\$1,837.00		\$1,935.00		\$6,581.00		\$6,913.00	-	-	-	CALL FOR \$
14"	\$2,830.00		\$2,979.00		\$9,418.00		\$9,912.00	-	-	-	-
16"	\$3,569.00		-		-		-	-	-	-	-
SIZE	PVC Foam Core Plain End 10' & 20'	PVC Foam Core Bell End 10' & 20'	ABS Foam Core Plain End 10' & 20'	PVC S&D ASTM 2729 Bell End Perf & Solid 10'	ADS 3000 Triplewall Drainage Pipe Perf & Solid 10'	Non-dual SCH40 Bell End Perf & Solid 10'	SDR 21 D- 2241 PR200 Pressure Gasketed 20'	SDR 26 D- 2241 PR160 Pressure Gasketed 20'	SDR 35 Drainage Gasketed 14'	SDR35 ASTM D3034 Bell End Perf & Solid 10'	DR38 Smoothwal I Drainage Pipe Perf & Solid
1-1/2"	\$71.00	-	\$130.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2"	\$94.00	-	\$177.00	-	-	-	\$766.25	-	-	-	-
2-1/2"	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$347.79	\$288.48	\$308.64	-	-
3"	\$178.00	\$194.00	\$362.00	\$140.00	-	-	\$493.98	\$407.11	\$677.51	-	-
4"	\$256.00	\$288.00	\$537.00	\$188.00	Call For \$	\$353.00	\$814.22	\$656.13	\$1,264.69	\$277.00	-
6"	\$476.00	\$535.00	\$1,470.00	\$271.00	-	-	\$319.00	\$1,414.94	\$1,987.36	\$552.00	\$929.67
8"	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$2,922.17	\$2,407.41	\$2,830.48	-	-

\* Subject to availability at the time of order

- Serving wholesalers-only across the country, on our own fleet of trucks
- Break bundles, mix-and-match products to make low weight minimums
- Our milk run delivery routes service wholesalers once or twice per week

VISIT <u>UNITEDPIPE.COM</u> FOR: PVC & METAL CONDUIT • STRUT & THREADED ROD DOMESTIC WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE • GLOBALLY SOURCED WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE SDR, S&D, PVC, CPVC & ABS PLASTIC PIPE • COPPER WATER TUBE & COILS • COATED COPPER • LINE SETS

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. Subject to credit approval. United Pipe & Steel only markets to wholesale distributors.